
Hassis Hassis Hassis Hassis Hassis Hassis Si
Schicht

Linie
86

705
38 GL
705

13 Gl
706

64
705

38 Gl
703

88
705

46
703

86
705

15
707

3
706

5       
705

88                                 
705

8
705

38 Gl
705

8
706

89
705

64
706

43
705

8
701

89
705

8
701

13
706

47
705

 107
705

13
706

109 115 105 117 110 119 117 116 143 112 120 122 126 128 116 132 120 144 112 150 114 124 145 154 126
Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr H a l t e s t e l l e n Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

6:41 7:48 ab St. Leon, Reilinger Str. an 11:40 12:47 13:42 13:47 14:47 15:40 16:40

6:43 7:50 St. Leon, Neue Heimat 11:38 12:45 13:40 13:45 14:45 15:38 16:38
6:45 7:52 St. Leon, Hohe-Buch-Ring 11:36 12:43 13:38 13:43 14:43 15:36 16:36

6:47 7:00 7:54 St. Leon, Kirche 11:34 12:41 13:36 13:41 14:41 15:34 16:34

6:48 7:01 7:55 St. Leon, Roter Str. 11:33 12:40 13:35 13:40 14:40 15:33 16:33

6:49 7:02 7:56 St. Leon, Rathaus 11:32 12:39 13:34 13:39 14:39 15:32 13:62

6:50 7:03 7:57 Rot, Lager 11:31 12:38 13:33 13:38 14:38 15:31 16:31

6:52 7:05 7:59 Rot, Hauptstr. 11:30 12:37 13:31 13:37 14:37 15:30 16:30

I I I Rot, Ipfler Platz I I I I I I I

6:53 7:06 8:00 Rot, Gasthaus Engel 11:29 12:36 13:29 13:36 14:36 15:29 16:29

I 7:11 7:27 I Frauenweiler, Dorfplatz I I 12:40 13:24 I I 14:42 I 15:42 15:58 I

I 7:13 7:29 I Frauenweiler, Ev. Gemeindehaus I I 12:38 13:22 I I 14:40 I 15:40 15:57 I

I 7:14 7:31 I Frauenweiler, Ammerweg I I 12:37 13:21 I I 14:39 I 15:39 15:56 I

I I 7:23 I I Walldorf, Rathaus I 11:48 I I I 13:34 I 14:28 I I I I 15:48 I I 16:48

I I 7:24 I I Walldorf, Drehscheibe I 11:44 I I I 13:32 I 14:26 I I I I 15:44 I I 16:44

I I 7:26 I I Walldorf, Nahversorgungszentrum I 11:43 I I I 13:30 I 14:24 I I I I 15:43 I I 16:43

I I 7:28 I I Walldorf, Mühlweg-Kreisel I 11:41 I I I 13:27 I 14:22 I I I I 15:41 I I 16:41

I I I I I Bf Wiesloch=Walldorf (ZOB) 11:19 11:38 12:25 12:26 I I 13:25 13:26 14:20 14:26 I 15:19 15:38 I 16:19 16:38

7:03 I 7:32 I 7:34 8:10 8:24 Bf Wiesloch=Walldorf (ZOB) I 11:34 I I I I I I I I 14:34 I 15:34 I I

7:06 7:17 7:34 7:34 7:36 8:13 8:27 Alte Heerstr. 11:16 I 12:22 12:23 12:34 13:18 13:22 13:23 14:17 14:23 15:16 15:53 16:16

I I 7:35 I 7:37 I I MLP Haupteingang I I I I I I I I I I I I I

7:07 7:18 I 7:36 7:41 8:14 I MLP 11:15 I 12:21 12:22 12:33 13:17 13:21 13:22 14:16 14:22 15:15 15:51 16:15

I I 7:38 I 7:40 I 8:31 Schulzentrum ( Busstraße) I 11:29 I I I I 13:20 I 14:15 I I I I

7:08 7:19 7:39 8:15 Schulzentr/Gerbersruhstr. 11:14 12:20 12:21 12:32 13:16 13:21 14:21 15:13 15:50 16:13

7:09 7:21 7:41 8:16 Festplatz 11:12 12:19 12:30 13:14 13:19 14:19 15:12 16:12

7:11 7:23 7:43 8:18 Gerbersruhschule 11:10 12:17 12:28 13:12 13:17 14:17 15:10 16:10
an Schillerpark (Kiosk) ab 11:09 12:16 12:26 13:10 13:16 14:16 15:09 16:09

F a h r p l a n
für die Beförderung von Schülern zum Schulzentrum Wiesloch
Linie 4:  St. Leon - Frauenweiler - Wiesloch Schulzentrum 
Walldorf - Bf Wiesloch-Walldorf - Wiesloch- Schulzentrum

gültig ab:  15.09.2025
berichtigt ab: 

umsteigen
umsteigenumsteigen

Realschule Wiesloch, Gerbersruhstr. 70
Sekretariat Tel: 06222 - 92943, Fax 929444
Gymnasium Wiesloch, Gerbersruhstr. 68
Sekretariat   Tel: 06222 - 9294-0, Fax 929426        
Esther-Bejarano-GMS, Gerbersruhstr. 70/1         
Sekretariat   Tel: 06222 - 84-3603, Fax 84-3619 


	Wi Sz L4 

